FOLIO

GSL0009953
IN30220110349669
IN30155721533291

IN30177414885749
IN30223610047076

1203810000029938

HOLDER

JAG MOHAN KUMAR
SHAILESHKUMAR MITHABHAI PATEL
RAGHAV MISHRA

HEMANG BHANUDAS KULKARNI
RANJAN MANOHAR KORDE
GOUTHAM REDDY M

RANA JASHAVANTJI A

MANTENA SRINIVASA RAIU

WARRANT_NO  DIV_SHARES B6_DIV__2010 2011 B7_DIV_ 2011 2012 B8_DIV_2012 2013 B9_DIV_ 2013 2014 B10_DIV_ 2014 2015 B11 DIV_ 2015 2016 WAR_ISS_CNT WAR_PAID_CNT WAR_UNP_CNT TOTAL_SHARES VALID_SHARES

600028
600413

601567

5.00
50.00
125.00
250.00
1000.00
100.00

6.00

6.00

4.00




